Specification

Product Information

[tem
Type
Name

Max. binding capacity:

Max. Punching capacity:

Holes:

Paper margin:

Distance between holes:
Hole size:
Dimension(mm):

Net weight:

Selling Points

B2950

Office Equipments
Comb Binding Machine
150sheets /20mm Rings
8 sheets

21holes

3.0mm

14.3mm

3x8mm

390x231x100

1.83kg

- U handle design
- Plastic cover is easy to carry
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Comb Opening and Lever

Closing Mechanism

Slider for Paper
Format Selection

| paper fixed guide line(4/3 holes)
(B2950-4/B2950-3)






